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HOLIDAY CALENDAR – 2026 

 

SL 

NO 

NAME OF HOLIDAYS DATE OF 

WHICH THEY 

FALL 

DAY OF THE 

WEEK 

TOTAL 

DAYS 

01 New Year’s Day 01/01/2026 Thursday 01 

02 Makara Sankranti 14/01/2026 Wednesday  01 

03 Republic Day  26/01/2026 Monday 01 

04 Holi 04/03/2026 Wednesday 01 

05 Eid-al-Fitr 21/03/2026 Saturday 01 

06 Shree Rama Navami 27/03/2026 Friday 01 

07 Utkal Divas  01/04/2026 Wednesday 01 

08 Good Friday 03/04/2026 Friday 01 

09 Savitri Amavasya 16/05/2026 Saturday 01 

10 Raja Sankranti 15/06/2026 Monday 01 

11 Ratha Yathra 16/07/2026 Thursday 01 

12 Bahuda Yatra 23/07/2026 Thursday 01 

13 Raksha Bandhan 28/08/2026 Friday 01 

14 Independence Day 15/08/2026 Saturday 01 

15 Ganesh Chaturthi 15/09/2026 Tuesday 01 

16 Nuakhai 16/09/2026 Wednesday 01 

17 Maha Ashtami 19/10/2026 Monday 01 

18 Maha Navami 20/10/2026 Tuesday 01 

19 Vijaya Dashami 21/10/2026 Wednesday 01 

20 Karthika Purnima 24/11/2026 Tuesday 01 

21 Christmas Day 25/12/2026 Friday 01 

22 All Sundays - - 52 

Total Holidays 73 

 


